
       

Newsletter Friday 14th June 2024

 

Dear Parents & Carers,  

This week’s newsletter is another short one with 

lots of information of what is proving to be a 

characteristically busy half term ahead! 

Year 4 children have just had a memorable two and 

a half days at Carlton Lodge. They joined in with 

every activity, supported and encouraged their 

friends and learned the importance of adopting a 

positive mental attitude. They had a great time but 

were very glad to be seeing their families and 

sleeping in their own beds! 

 

 

A lot of our news is now posted through Class dojo 

or the school’s facebook page so please have a 

look to see what all of the classes have been up to. 

https://www.facebook.com/LeyburnPrimarySchool 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Tuesday 18th June – KS1 orienteering at Leyburn 

Wednesday 19th June – Year 5/6 netball at Askrigg 

Friday 21st June – Class photos and Great Get 

Together Picnic 

Monday 24th June KS1 and 2 Sports Days (am and 

pm) 

Tuesday 25th June – Year 5 Sports day at TWS 

Wednesday 26th June – Year 3/4 hockey at Reeth 

Friday 28th June – football day with Leyburn Ladies 

Monday 1st July – Rocksteady Concert at 9.30 am 

Tuesday 2nd July – Year 1 and 2 trip to Saltburn 

Wednesday 3rd July – Transition day across the 

school 

Thursday 4th July – Felt making across the school 

Friday 5th July – Year 5 visit Yorkshire Dales 

National Park at Grinton 

Wednesday 10th July – EYFS Sports Day at 10.00 

am 

Monday 15th July – Evening performance of Go for 

Gold 

Tuesday 16th July – Matinee and evening 

performance of Go for Gold 

Wednesday 17th July – Superteams at 1 pm 

Friday 19th July –Leavers’ Assembly at 9.30 am 

Break up for the summer 


